
JayC GarberLancaster Co. DHIA 119 RH
143 RH

Shellenberger Bros(Continued from Page C 29)

JohnL Beiler
Nellie

CarlL Martin
Arvilda RH
Bess RH
Gwen RH

J Robert Kmdig

GrH 5-4 305 20,605 4 0 826

Teresa RH
Veronic RH

C Nevin Hershey

5-
4-5
6-

305
305
290

20,203
17,573
17,664

Lady RH
Beth RH

Jacobs Dienner

19,805
15,837

Janet
Rowtll Farm

Hall 52

305 21,995

RH 6-2 305 17,279 4 7 819

Grace
Harold B GoodNO. 1 DAIRYING DIESEL

I Tj Since 1968
C j F2L-912 diesels have

earned the reputa-
tionas the most

reliable diesel.
Don ’t settle for less.

'(j" *

2Cyl F2L-912
(New Style)

"

EASIER STARTING; Heavy flywheel provides
easy starting. No electric
heater plugs.

QUIETER; Runs quieter than most water cooled
diesels. Very quiet exhaust.

F2L-912 SPECS: 22 Hp @ 1500RPM
27 Hp @ 180 Q RPM
34 Hp @ 2300RPM

It has direct injection, lube oil cooling, and M
cooled pistons. This engine has proven to sur-
vive the extreme heat of a heavy load in a small
engine house better than any other engine.

PLUS - FAMOUS DEUTZ FUEL ECONOMY

ASK ABOUT STAUFFER'S
5-YEAR ENGINE HEAD
& BLOCK WARRANTY

(tauffer Diesel Inc.
312 W. Main St. New Holland, PA

Ph: 717-354-4181 '

Retail, Wholesale& O.E.M. Sales

Molly
Roy C Neff

GrH

Kim RH
Don Ranck

114 Mara RH
Cedar Fringed Farm

Leona RG
Imogene RG

John M Harmsh
Gretta RH

Raymond H Good
21 GrH
69 GrH

Glenn E Burkholder
Kathy RH

Ellis R Denlmger
Audie RH
Jenni RH

KarlW Herr
Lana RP
Sheila RP

Shadytop Farm
Emma

Paul D Welk
Shirley

J Carl Zander
Kora
Ins

Tom Zartman
138
8 RH

Ken & Nelson Stoner
9 Don RH
90 GrH

BenuelZ Lapp
Tootsie RH

Amos M Stoltzfus
Ann RH
Susie RH
Suzanna RH
Joyce RH

Paul M Fahnestock
83 GrH

Bart Dell Farm

Janet S
Robert C Groff

Quidd
JayE Landis

Spice

19,819
19,846

24,295
20,492

Edna RH 3-7
Noel RH 3-3

Robert H Rohrer & Sons
78 GrH 5-4
37 GrH 3 6
245 GrH 5 5
113 GrH 3 0
235 GrH 0 0
57 GrH 3 6
105 GrH 4 4
226 GrH 5 5

John P Lapp

19,564
19,211

17,497
17,140
22,131
20,747
21,133
19,072
19,270
18,674

20,914

23,973

21,031

19,585

14,557
18,653

20,901

24,432
19,228

20,367

21,880
16,152

19,398
17,745.

17,491

15,631

21,294
18,236

21,455
17,544

17,594
19,655

Blackie GrH 5 8
Pequea Meadows Farm

82 Liner RH 6 1
257 Alpn RH 2 6
50 Strip GrH 5 7

Edgefield Farm

23,664

23,302
18,633
19903
19,642

RH 5 0

19,066

21,304

RH 5 0

21,748
17,882
15,935

20,135

RH 3 4 305

19,586

19,925

GBODT H

305
285

825
725
712

823;
700

822

305
305

305
305

305
305

46

64

3 10
4-8

80

305

305

305

301

305
305

305

305
305
305

305
305

298
305

304

258

305
278

305
305

305
305

305

305
305
305
305

305

305

305
305
305
305

305

5 7
7-10

3 5
4 11

65
10 4

49
5 5
43
47

3 10

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April 5,1980—C31
Jonas B Stoltzfus

Fern GrH 411 305
Robert Kauffman Jr

Dottie RH 51 305
Carol RH 5 2 305

Paul N Brubaker
115
59

RH 8 6 305
RH 7 4 305

18,251

22,859
19,583

18,403
19,745

Quarryviile Presbyterian Home & David Weaver
236 GrH 4-7 286 17,956

Joseph W Best
84 GrH 4 2
83 GrH 7-5
25 GrH 7-6

Adam & Jerene Zimmerman
Fran RH 6-2

Donald M Eckman
Beth GrH
7 GrH

J Floyd Kreider

4-6
68

305
305
305

35 RH 8-8
MilkyRun Dairy Farm

304

289
305

Ray GrH
George & Dons Hough

305

Liz RJ
Stephen J Stoltzfus

305

Dolly RH
Duches RH

Middle Creek Farm
Wyoma RH
Mist RH

EarlS Weaver
41

Romella Farms
Suzy GrG

BenS Stoltzfus
Liz RH

Marvin S Nolt
103
92
137
69

AmosF Miller
Pearl RH

Harold G Shelly

6-2
4-8

305

305
305

305
305

GrH 305

305

305

RH
GrH
RH
RH

80
7-1
6 11
48

305
305
305
305

16,026
18,846
19,903

6-6 305

Doreen RH
Allen Lee Stoltzfus

Anetta RH
Albert H Mellmger

305

243

20,043

17,958
20,993

20,367

19,779

13,462

19,649
16,372

Joni RH
Graywood Farms

305

GrH159
Howard S Erb
- Sheol RH
Water Flow Farm

Patty RH
Amosß Lantz

Dance
Martin H Good

Pearl
Robert Martin

46 GrH
Warren F Bollinger

305

7-11 305

10-11 305

RH 8 4 305

RH 3-10 305

305

66 RH
Robert W Ulrich Jr

Betty 89 GrJ
i Russel L Kline
’ Imperial RH

Wenger Brothers
; Dela RH 5 5

Love RH 3 8
Weaver Homestead Farm

5 GrH 4 2
84 GrH 2 5

_ JohnS Wenger
1 35 Lorna

305

305

6 3 305

305
305

19,865
20,351

18,928

16,055

15,976

21,327
18,541
18,463
20,956

21,297

305
305

20,159

17,920

16,056

17,945

18,725

23,221

20,920

19,426

17,923

23 705

13,525

22,484

19,382
22,467

18,819
17,190

RH 5 2 305 16,703
(Turn to Page C 34)

42
37

43

36
40
39
34

42.

38
3 1

40
43

777

775
750

775
739

775

774
764
741
770

768
706

767

766

766

764
715

762
700

760

760

759

758
734
716
704

755

755
755

755

753

752

751

750

750

750

749

748

747

745
702

745
740

745

wssws‘£ittHer
“SsroSlw ’ALL-STEEL'

37
49

46

37
40

34
42
3 7
38

35
4 1
45

40

The Long 610-DT is a four-wheel drive
version offering added traction for those
tough operating conditions. Less wheel-
slippage means more economy plus
added efficiency. Ideal for plowing, load-
ing, disking and hauling. It adds up to
efficiency with more weight per dollar
than any other tractor in its class, that we
know of.

All Purpose Four Cylinder Diesel
Agricultural Tractor

64PTO H.P.
With 16.9x 28 Rear Tires,

10.5 x 20 Front Tires and Hose Kit

• 12,999
(F.0.8. Tarboro, N.C.)

Ask For A Free Demonstration At Your Nearest Dealer
MAIDENCREEK FARM

SUPPLY
Blandon, PA

215-926-3851

WENGER’S, INC.
S Race St

Myerstown, PA
717-866-2138

ROQRKS FARM
SUPPLY INC.

RD3, Hwy No 77
Elmer, NJ

609 358 3100

CLAPPER FARM EQUIP. LG. SALES COLUMBIA EQUIPMENT CO. CANYON IMPLEMENTS, INC.
RDI, Alexandria, PA

814 669-9015
Silverdale, PA
215 257-5136

Bloomsburg, PA
717 784 7456

RDI.Rt 6
Mansfield PA
717-724 2731

LIVESTOCK OILER AND GROOMER
* :>r

A Sprayer, A Backrubber, An Oiler All In One
★ LOW MAINTENANCE:

Valves are the only moving parts
No complex arrangements of pumps, cables
or ratchets to require continual main-
tenance
All units carry a 5 year warranty

★ UNEXCELLED RELIABILITY:
Rugged all steel construction
Dependable gravity flow
The valve is constructed out of a special
nylon
Large bulls cannot tear the unit up

MFC BY
OILERS AVAILABLE SITTNER MFG CO INC

AND SOLD BY SHERIDAN. WYOMING
LEROY Z. ZIMMERMAN

R D 2, Ephrata, PA 17522
PH 717-859 3118

MetzlerRoad, Next to Brownstown

817
733

816
743

816
750

815

814

812

812
724

811

809
708

809

803
790

803
748

801

801

799
702

798
706

798
728

794

790
777
743
738

790

789

788
739
717

788

788

787


